HOT DRINKS

Americano

Cappuccino
Latte

Mocha

Double espresso
Tea for one

Tea for two

Hot chocolate

COLD DRINKS
Cans of pop

Cans of water

Juice cartons

£1.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.30
£2.50
£1.95
£3.50
£3.20

£1.60
£1.10
£1.00
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BREAKFAST

English Breakfast £4.95
Blythburgh bacon, sausage, poached egg, baked beans,
roast tomato and toast.

Veggie Breakfast £4.95
Vegetarian sausage, hash brown, poached egg, baked
beans, roast tomato and toast

Baked beans on toast £2.50
Cheese on toast £2.00
Poached eggs on toast £2.50
Blythburgh bacon sandwich on white or granary bread £3.00
Pork sausage sandwich on white or granary bread £3.00

CAKES AND PASTRIES

A selection of cakes are always available please ask for £2.95
today’s offering

Sausage roll £1.50
Fruit scone with butter and jam £1.95
Cheese scone with butter £1.95
Toasted tea cake with butter and jam £1.95
SOuUP

Soup of the day with freshly baked bread £3.50

Soup of the day and half a deli sandwich of your choice £5.50

PANINI & TOASTIES
Toasted to order and served with a fresh salad & Tyrrells potato crisps.

Blythburgh bacon and mozzarella £4.95
Roasted peppers and pesto £4.95
Suffolk ham and mature cheddar £4.95
Tuna and mozzarella £4.95

DELI SANDWICHES

Made to order for you on white or granary bread, served with salad
and Tyrrells potato crisps.

Mature cheddar and red onion £4.95
Tuna mayonnaise £4.95
Suffolk ham and tomato £4.95
BLT £4.95
Prawn and lemon mayonnaise £4.95
JACKET POTATOES

Baked fresh every morning and served with salad and coleslaw.
Mature cheddar £4.95
Tuna mayonnaise £4.95
Baked beans £4.95
Prawn and Marie Rose sauce £4.95
Baked beans and mature cheddar £4.95

INVISIBLE MENU

Zero calories - 100% satistaction ... Guaranteed!

Add these items to your order and contribute to the Marina
Theatre Survival Appeal! For more information on our Survival
Appeal, please visit www.marinatheatre.co.uk

Invisible Chips £1.50
Invisible Cake £2.95

Please ask us about todays specials
Childrens portions available on request
Please ask if you require any information regarding allergies or intolerances



