HOT DRINKS

Americano	£1.95
Cappuccino	£2.95
Latte	£2.95
Mocha	£3.30
Double espresso	£2.50
Tea for one	£1.95
Tea for two	£3.50
Hot chocolate	£3.20

COLD DRINKS

Cans of pop	£1.60
Cans of water	£1.10
Juice cartons	£1.00









YOUR DETAILS:

In accordance with the Government's Track and Trace requirements, this section must be completed before we take your order. Only one person per table needs to provide details. Personal Data will be securely held for no more than 21 days.

Name:

Telephone/Email:

Date/Time:

Table Number:

BREAKFAST

English Breakfast <i>Blythburgh bacon, sausage, poached egg, baked beans,</i> roast tomato and toast.	£4.95
Veggie Breakfast Vegetarian sausage, hash brown, poached egg, baked beans, roast tomato and toast	£4.95
Baked beans on toast	£2.50
Cheese on toast	£2.00
Poached eggs on toast	£2.50
Blythburgh bacon sandwich on white or granary bread	£3.00
Pork sausage sandwich on white or granary bread	£3.00
CAKES AND PASTRIES	
A selection of cakes are always available please ask for today's offering	£2.95
Sausage roll	£1.50
Fruit scone with butter and jam	£1.95
Cheese scone with butter	£1.95
Toasted tea cake with butter and jam	£1.95
SOUP	

Soup of the day with freshly baked bread	£3.50
Soup of the day and half a deli sandwich of your choice	£5.50

PANINI & TOASTIES

Toasted to order and served with a fresh salad & Tyrrells potato crisps.	
Blythburgh bacon and mozzarella	£4.95
Roasted peppers and pesto	£4.95
Suffolk ham and mature cheddar	£4.95
Tuna and mozzarella	£4.95

DELI SANDWICHES

Made to order for you on white or granary bread, served with salad and Tyrrells potato crisps.

Mature cheddar and red onion	£4.95
Tuna mayonnaise	£4.95
Suffolk ham and tomato	£4.95
BLT	£4.95
Prawn and lemon mayonnaise	£4.95

JACKET POTATOES

Baked fresh every morning and served with salad and coleslaw.

Mature cheddar	£4.95
Tuna mayonnaise	£4.95
Baked beans	£4.95
Prawn and Marie Rose sauce	£4.95
Baked beans and mature cheddar	£4.95

INVISIBLE MENU

Zero calories - 100% satisfaction ... Guaranteed!

Add these items to your order and contribute to the Marina Theatre Survival Appeal! For more information on our Survival Appeal, please visit www.marinatheatre.co.uk

Invisible Chips	£1.50
Invisible Cake	£2.95

Please ask us about todays specials Childrens portions available on request Please ask if you require any information regarding allergies or intolerances